
Extrato por período
Cliente: BARRACAO CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 4692 | 006 | 00000023-3

Data: 06/11/2023 - 08:40

Mês: Outubro/2023

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 63.789,75 C

18/10/2023 000001 CRED TED 161.500,00 C 225.289,75 C

20/10/2023 129290 PAG BOLETO 110,17 D 225.179,58 C

20/10/2023 168789 PG PREFEIT 3.046,42 D 222.133,16 C

20/10/2023 108020 ENVIO TED 4.160,61 D 217.972,55 C

20/10/2023 108359 ENVIO TED 2.307,59 D 215.664,96 C

20/10/2023 108732 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 212.648,35 C

20/10/2023 108864 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 209.631,74 C

20/10/2023 109143 ENVIO TED 2.162,04 D 207.469,70 C

20/10/2023 109309 ENVIO TED 2.716,88 D 204.752,82 C

20/10/2023 109627 ENVIO TED 3.019,08 D 201.733,74 C

20/10/2023 109758 ENVIO TED 4.633,83 D 197.099,91 C

20/10/2023 110006 ENVIO TED 3.002,14 D 194.097,77 C

20/10/2023 110190 ENVIO TED 2.612,32 D 191.485,45 C

20/10/2023 110861 ENVIO TED 1.850,19 D 189.635,26 C

20/10/2023 111472 ENVIO TED 151,03 D 189.484,23 C

20/10/2023 201154 ENVIO TEV 4.625,72 D 184.858,51 C

20/10/2023 201155 ENVIO TEV 4.901,15 D 179.957,36 C

20/10/2023 201156 ENVIO TEV 3.718,61 D 176.238,75 C

20/10/2023 201157 ENVIO TEV 2.132,08 D 174.106,67 C

20/10/2023 201159 ENVIO TEV 1.457,71 D 172.648,96 C

20/10/2023 201202 ENVIO TEV 945,12 D 171.703,84 C

20/10/2023 201203 ENVIO TEV 6.629,14 D 165.074,70 C

25/10/2023 095557 PAG BOLETO 302,80 D 164.771,90 C

25/10/2023 446874 PG LUZ/GAS 439,74 D 164.332,16 C

25/10/2023 447253 PAG AGUA 56,43 D 164.275,73 C

25/10/2023 448006 PG PREFEIT 8,67 D 164.267,06 C

25/10/2023 448085 PG ORG GOV 11.984,17 D 152.282,89 C



25/10/2023 106480 ENVIO TED 2.648,50 D 149.634,39 C

25/10/2023 106609 ENVIO TED 3.800,00 D 145.834,39 C

25/10/2023 106769 ENVIO TED 4.770,00 D 141.064,39 C

25/10/2023 106884 ENVIO TED 1.798,00 D 139.266,39 C

25/10/2023 107010 ENVIO TED 182,00 D 139.084,39 C

25/10/2023 107488 ENVIO TED 3.947,80 D 135.136,59 C

25/10/2023 107598 ENVIO TED 480,00 D 134.656,59 C

25/10/2023 108381 ENVIO TED 244,90 D 134.411,69 C

25/10/2023 108543 ENVIO TED 75,00 D 134.336,69 C

25/10/2023 108878 ENVIO TED 209,56 D 134.127,13 C

25/10/2023 108990 ENVIO TED 417,80 D 133.709,33 C

25/10/2023 109190 ENVIO TED 503,38 D 133.205,95 C

25/10/2023 111939 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 133.065,95 C

25/10/2023 112149 ENVIO TED 46,00 D 133.019,95 C

25/10/2023 251121 ENVIO TEV 3.200,00 D 129.819,95 C

25/10/2023 251129 ENVIO TEV 200,00 D 129.619,95 C

25/10/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 129.564,95 C

30/10/2023 522545 APLICACAO 129.564,95 D 0,00 C

30/10/2023 572414 RESGATE 2.398,93 C 2.398,93 C

30/10/2023 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.398,93 D 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


